
                                                                                                                                               
CITY OF STAFFORD 

 
2017 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
NEW YEARS    Monday, January 2, 2017 

 
PRESIDENTS DAY   Monday, February 20, 2017 
 
GOOD FRIDAY   Friday, April 14, 2017 
 
MEMORIAL DAY   Monday, May 29, 2017 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY  Tuesday, July 4, 2017 
 
LABOR DAY    Monday, September 4, 2017 
 
THANKSGIVING   Thursday, November 23, 2017 
 
THANKSGIVING   Friday, November 24, 2017 
 
CHRISTMAS     Monday, December 25, 2017 
 
CHRISTMAS    Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
 
 
* Two personal holidays 
 
Total Holidays      12 
 
* Employees will have the choice of taking two personal holidays 
on the day of their choice with the approval of their department 
head and/or supervisor. 
 


